
HEAT PRESS PRICE SHEET 2025

Standard Pricing

Rush Fees Available Upon Request - Pricing based on timing and availability.

Heat Press Patch Application C/S Heat Press Patch Application

Additional Costs Care Instructions

Size/Location Guidelines

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

- Prices shown above do not include cost of 
the garment.

- Customer supplied garments add 15%.
- Prices shown above do not include art or set-up costs.
- Fire suits with a split front will be charged for double 

the print size.
- Vector conversion fee will be added to all 
non-vector artwork.

- C/S patch quality/adhesion cannot be guaranteed.
- Some hats including those with a water-repellent coating cannot be heat pressed.

- Machine or hand wash in cold water.
- Tumble dry, no heat / hang dry.
- Do not iron on printed portion.
- Do not dry clean.

$2.00/ea. $2.50/ea.

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$1.00/ea. $1.50/ea.

$5.00

$6.00

$8.00

$4.75

$5.50

$7.50

$4.50 $4.25

$5.00 $4.50

$7.00 $6.50

Qty.

Type Type

Small Print Large PrintMedium Print

Small

Medium

Large

$ $

1-5pcs.

1-11pcs. 1-11pcs.

6-11pcs.

12+pcs. 12+pcs.

12-47pcs. 48-71pcs. 72-143pcs. 144-499pcs.


