

HEAT PRESS PRICE SHEET 2025

Standard Pricing

Qty.	1-5pcs.	6-11pcs.	12-47pcs.	48-71pcs.	72-143pcs.	144-499pcs.
Small	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.75	\$4.50	\$4.25
Medium	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$4.50
Large	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$7.50	\$7.00	\$6.50

Size/Location Guidelines



Heat Press Patch Application

Туре	1-11pcs.	12+pcs.	
\$	\$2.00/ea.	\$1.00/ea.	

C/S Heat Press Patch Application

Туре	1-11pcs.	12+pcs.	
\$	\$2.50/ea.	\$1.50/ea.	

- C/S patch quality/adhesion cannot be guaranteed.
- Some hats including those with a water-repellent coating cannot be heat pressed.

Rush Fees Available Upon Request - Pricing based on timing and availability.

Additional Costs

- Prices shown above do *not* include cost of the garment.
- Customer supplied garments add 15%.
- Prices shown above do *not* include art or set-up costs.
- Fire suits with a split front will be charged for **double** the print size.
- Vector conversion fee will be added to all *non-vector* artwork.

Care Instructions

- Machine or hand wash in cold water.
- Tumble dry, no heat / hang dry.
- Do not iron on printed portion.
- Do not dry clean.